
L U N C H

CHEF'S SEASONAL SOUP
homemade bread (Vg, NGCIO)

CHEFS BREAD OF THE DAY 
cold pressed rapeseed oil, balsamic vinegar (V)

SHETLAND MUSSELS
roast garlic & white wine cream sauce, crusty bread (add chorizo & bacon for £2.50) (NGCIO)

THE WINTON HAGGIS BONBONS
sauce foyot 

ONION BHAJI
popadom shards, mango lassi sauce  (VG, NGCIO)

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 
seeded brioche muffin, beetroot relish (NGCIO)

CRISPY WHITEBAIT
chervil rosti chip, bloody mary mayo 

HERITAGE TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
basil oil & roast garlic aioli (VG, NGCIO)

CRISPY POPCORN CHICKEN
peanut satay sauce

T O  S T A R T

s e r v e d  1 2 p m  t o  4 p m

CORONATION CHICKPEA CIABATTA
cos & pickled red onion (VG)

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR WRAP 
parmesan fries

APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR WELSH RAREBIT TOASTIE (NGCIO)
 
THE STEAK SANDWICH 
Borders’ flat iron steak (served pink), sauce foyot, caramelised red onion, rocket (NGCIO)

E a c h  s a n d w i c h  s e r v e d  w i t h  s e a s o n a l  s o u p  o r  s k i n n y  f r i e s

£12.50

£14.50

£13.50

£15.50

Share
Your experience
on instagram

Tag Win!
win Sunday Roast for 2

@thewintonarms
A winner will be chosen on
the 1st of every month

£7

£5

£10/£20

£9.50

£8

£10.50

£8

£8.50

£10



D E S S E R T S
VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V, NGCIO) 

TIRAMISU
amaretti biscuit (NGCIO)

BITTER DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
bourbon ice cream (VG)

STRAWBERRY & RASPBERRY PAVLOVA
vanilla cream & sorbet
 
VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE
rhubarb jam, gingernut biscuits (NGCIO)

SELECTION OF DI ROLLO ICE CREAM & SORBETS (V,NGCIO) 

THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES 
frozen grapes, red onion jam, sourdough crackers (V, NGCIO) 

S I D E S
Triple cooked chips, chippy sauce (VG)
Cheese & gravy fries (NGCIO)
Peas à la Française
Winton mac & cheese, onion crumb 
Winton battered onion rings (NGCIO, VG)
Patatas bravas 

RUMP OF LAMB 
garlic polenta crumb, aubergine caponata, red
pepper and cherry tomato sauce (NGCIO)

WILD MUSHROOM & TARRAGON 
STROGANOFF TAGLIATELLE
rocket and feta salad (VG) 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
burnt onion purée, peas à la française, new
season asparagus  (NGCIO)

PAN-SEARED FILLET OF SALMON
buttered baby potatoes, purple sprouting
broccoli, lemon hollandaise sauce  (NGCIO) 

WINTON VEGETABLE HAGGIS 
swede pureé, thyme & oat croquette (VG)

 

T H E  C L A S S I C S  
FISH & CHIPS 
Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, minted peas, 
triple cooked chips (NGCIO)

WINTON STEAK & GUINNESS PIE 
creamed mash, seasonal vegetables

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
burger relish 
Monterey jack, skinny fries, onion ring (NGCIO)
add bacon £1.50

BORDERS’ BEEF & BONE MARROW BURGER 
crispy onions, burger relish 
Monterey jack, skinny fries (NGCIO)
add bacon £1.50
 
WINTON MAC & CHEESE 
Applewood, Gruyere, Parmesan served with homemade bread, 
caramelised onion crumb, rocket & cherry tomato salad            
add chorizo & bacon  £3                              

STEAK FRITES
10oz flat iron steak, skinny fries, pepper sauce,
watercress & cherry tomato salad (NGCIO)

s e a s o n a l  m a i n s

£14/19

£20

£19

£19

£15

£26.50

£5
£7
£5
£6
£5
£5

V g  =  V e g a n .  N G C I O =  c a n  b e  m o d i f i e d  t o  b e c o m e  N G C I .  V = V e g e t a r i a n .  
D u e  t o  t h e  n a t u r e  o f  o u r  c o o k i n g  a n d  s i z e  o f  o u r  k i t c h e n  w e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  t h a t  a n y  i t e m s  a r e  1 0 0 %  f r e e  o f  a n y  a l l e r g e n i c
s u b s t a n c e s .  P l e a s e  m a k e  y o u r  s e r v e r  a w a r e  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  w h e n  o r d e r i n g .
T h e r e  i s  n o  S e r v i c e  C h a r g e  b u t  g r a t u i t i e s  a r e  g r a t e f u l l y  r e c e i v e d  a n d  s p l i t  w i t h  t h e  t e a m .  A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  I n c l u s i v e  o f  V A T .

£25

£19

£24

£24.50

£18.50

£8.50

£9

£9.50

£8.50

£9

£7

£12.50


