

WIN SUNDAY ROAST FOR 2

Shave Your experience on instagram

Tag @thewintonarms

£8.50

£10

(Nim! A winner will be chosen on the 1st of every month

TO START

chervil rosti chip, bloody mary mayo

HERITAGE TOMATO BRUSCHETTA basil oil & roast garlic aioli (VG, NGCIO)

CRISPY POPCORN CHICKEN

peanut satay sauce

CHEF'S SEASONAL SOUP homemade bread (Vg, NGCIO)	£7
CHEFS BREAD OF THE DAY cold pressed rapeseed oil, balsamic vinegar (V)	£5
SHETLAND MUSSELS roast garlic & white wine cream sauce, crusty bread (add chorizo & bacon	for £2.50) (NGC10) £10/£20
THE WINTON HAGGIS BONBONS sauce foyot	£9.50
ONION BHAJI popadom shards, mango lassi sauce (VG, NGCIO)	£8
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT seeded brioche muffin, beetroot relish (NGCIO)	£10.50
CRISPY WHITEBAIT	f8



SERVED 12PM TO 4PM EACH SANDWICH SERVED WITH SEASONAL SOUP OR SKINNY FRIES

CORONATION CHICKPEA CIABATTA cos & pickled red onion (VG)	£12.50
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR WRAP parmesan fries	£14.50
APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR WELSH RAREBIT TOASTIE (NGCIO)	£13.50
THE STEAK SANDWICH Borders' flat iron steak (served pink), sauce foyot, caramelised red onion, rocket (NGCIO)	£15.50



THE CLASSICS

Triple cooked chips, chippy sauce (VG) £5 Cheese & gravy fries (NGCIO) £7 Peas à la Française £5 Winton mac & cheese, onion crumb £6 Winton battered onion rings (NGCIO, VG) £5 Patatas bravas £5

SIDES

FISH & CHIPS Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, minted peas, triple cooked chips (NGCIO)	£14/19
WINTON STEAK & GUINNESS PIE creamed mash, seasonal vegetables	£20
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER burger relish Monterey jack, skinny fries, onion ring (NGCIO) add bacon £1.50	£19
BORDERS' BEEF & BONE MARROW BURGER crispy onions, burger relish Monterey jack, skinny fries (NGCIO) add bacon £1.50	£19
WINTON MAC & CHEESE Applewood, Gruyere, Parmesan served with homemade bread, caramelised onion crumb, rocket & cherry tomato salad add chorizo & bacon £3	£15
STEAK FRITES 10oz flat iron steak, skinny fries, pepper sauce, watercress & cherry tomato salad (NGCIO)	£26.50



RUMP OF LAMB garlic polenta crumb, aubergine caponata, red pepper and cherry tomato sauce (NGCIO)	£25
WILD MUSHROOM & TARRAGON STROGANOFF TAGLIATELLE rocket and feta salad (VG)	£19
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL burnt onion purée, peas à la française, new season asparagus (NGCIO)	£24
PAN-SEARED FILLET OF SALMON buttered baby potatoes, purple sprouting broccoli, lemon hollandaise sauce (NGCIO)	£24.50
WINTON VEGETABLE HAGGIS swede pureé, thyme & oat croquette (VG)	£18.50

DESSERTS

VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V, NGCIO)	£8.50
TIRAMISU amaretti biscuit (NGCIO)	£9
BITTER DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE bourbon ice cream (VG)	£9.50
STRAWBERRY & RASPBERRY PAVLOVA vanilla cream & sorbet	£8.50
VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE rhubarb jam, gingernut biscuits (NGCIO)	£9
SELECTION OF DI ROLLO ICE CREAM & SORBETS (V,NGCIO)	£7
THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES frozen grapes, red onion jam, sourdough crackers (V, NGCIO)	£12.50

Vg = Vegan. NGCIO= can be modified to become NGCI. V=Vegetarian.

Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen we cannot guarantee that any items are 100% free of any allergenic substances. <u>Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering.</u>
There is no Service Charge but gratuities are gratefully received and split with the team. All prices are Inclusive of VAT.